NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION. AUG. 3 11 42 A4267

OPERATOR Shell 011	Company ADDRES	S P. O. Box 1509, Mi	dland, Texas
FIELD Cato (SA)	LEASE	Brown Federal	WELL NO. 3
LOCATION 660' FEL	k 1980' FSL, Sec. 22, T-	8-S, R-30-E, Chaves Co	
	DEVIATION		
	227111101	REGORD	•
Depth (feet)	Angle of Inclination (degrees)	Displacement (feet)	Accumulative Displacement (feet)
454	3/4	5.95	5.95
967	3/4	6.72	12.67
1,497	1	9.27	21.94
1,962 2,431	3/4	6.09	28.03
2,619	1 1	8.20	36.23
2,960	1/2	3.29	39.52
3,519	3/4	2.97	42.49
3,650	1/2	7.32	49.81
-,	1/2	1.14	50.95
I hereby certify	onal knowledge of Deviat that I have personal kr uch information is true	nowledge of the data ar	File /
TATE OF TEXAS OUNTY OF MIDLAND			
R. C. Cabaniss	the undersigned authori , known to me to be t	he person whose name i	s subscribed
lirection and on beha	ing duly sworn, on oath lf of the operator of the not intentionally devi	states that he is acti we well identified in t	ng at the his instrument
		Divisio: Production Title	Superintendent
Sworn and Subscr	ibed to before me, this	the 2nd day of	August , 19 67
		- varia La	h
		Notary Public in and	for Midland County,